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Gerald Andriole, MD Division of Urology Email: andrioleg@msnotes.wustl.edu
Washington University Phone: (314) 362-8213
4960 Children’s Place Fax: (314) 361-2203
St. Louis, MO 63110
Christine Berg, MD PLCO Project Officer Email: bergc@mail.nih.gov
Early Detection Research Group, DCP | Phone: (301) 496-8544
National Cancer Institute Fax: (301) 402-0816
Executive Plaza North, Room 3100
6130 Executive Blvd. MSC 7346
Rockville, MD 20852
David Chia, PhD UCLA Immunogenetics Center Email: dchia@mednet.ucla.edu
1000 Veteran Avenue, Room 1-532 Phone: (310) 206-4549
Los Angeles, CA 90095 Fax: (310) 206-3216
E. David Crawford, MD Anschutz Cancer Pavilion Email: david.crawford@uchsc.edu
University of Colorado Phone: (720) 848-0183
1665 North Ursula Street Fax: (720) 848-0203
P.O. Box 6510, MS 710
Aurora, CO 80010
Claudine Isaacs, MD PLCO Cancer Screening Trial Email: cisaacs@georgetown.edu
Lombardi Cancer Center Phone: (202) 444-3677
Georgetown University Fax: (202) 444-9429
3800 Reservoir Road, NW
Podium Level — Corridor B
Washington, DC 20007
Thomas Beck, MD Mountain States Tumor Institute Email: beckt@slrmc.org
St. Luke’s Regional Medical Center Phone: (208) 381-2711
University of Utah/Boise Fax: (208) 381-2787
100 East Idaho Street
Boise, ID 83712
Saundra Buys, MD University of Utah Email: lilliam.buys@hsc.utah.edu
2000 Circle of Hope, Suite 2100 Phone: (801) 585-0255
Salt Lake City, UT 84112 Fax: (801) 585-0159
Timothy Church, PhD, MS Environmental Health Studies Email: trc@cccs.umn.edu
University of Minnesota Phone: (612) 625-9091
350 McNamara Alumni Center Fax: (612) 625-4363
200 Oak Street, SE
Minneapolis, MN 55455
Mona Fouad, MD, MPH Division of Preventive Medicine Email: mfouad@dopm.uab.edu
University of Alabama at Birmingham | Phone: (205) 934-2125
MTB #618, 1530 Third Avenue South Fax: (205) 934-7959
Birmingham, AL 35294
William Hocking, MD Marshfield Medical Center Email: hocking.william@marshfieldclinic.org

1000 North Oak Avenue
Marshfield, W1 54449

Phone: (715) 387-5426
Fax: (715) 389-4994

Christine Cole Johnson, PhD,
MPH

Josephine Ford Cancer Center
1 Ford Place, Suite 5C
Detroit, MI 48202

Email: cjohnsol@hfhs.org
Phone: (313) 874-6672

Fax: (313) 874-6656

Barbara O’Brien, MT, MPH

Westat
1650 Research Boulevard, TB288
Rockville, MD 20850

Email: obrienbl@westat.com
Phone: (301) 294-3965
Fax: (301) 294-2085

Martin Oken, MD University of Minnesota Email: travelermmo@ yahoo.com
McNamara Alumni Center Phone: (612) 920-0832
200 Oak Street, SE, Suite 350 Fax: (612) 624-3370
Minneapolis MN 55455-2008

Philip Prorok, PhD Biometry Research Group, DCP Email: prorokp@mail.nih.gov

National Cancer Institute

Executive Plaza North, Room 3131
6130 Executive Boulevard MSC7354
Bethesda, MD 20892

Phone: (301) 496-7709
Fax: (301) 402-0816

Robert (Rocky) Schoen, MPH,

Associate Professor

Email: rschoen@pitt.edu
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MD Department of Medicine & Epidemiology | Phone: (412) 648-9825
University of Pittsburgh Fax: (412) 648-9378
Mezzanine Level, C Wing, PUH
200 Lothrop Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
Paul Kvale, MD Pulmonary and Ciritical Care Email: pkvalel@hfhs.org
Department K-17 Phone: (313) 916-2439
Henry Ford Health System Fax: (313) 916-9102
2799 West Grand Boulevard
Detroit, MI 48202
Helen Petrovitch, MD Pacific Health Research Institute Email: hpetrovitch@phrihawaii.org

839 South Beretania Street
Honolulu, HI 96813

Phone: (808) 564-5420
Fax: (808) 524-5559

Douglas Reding, MD, MPH,
FACP

Marshfield Clinic Research Foundation
1000 North Oak Avenue — ML3
Marshfield, WI 54449

Email: reding.douglas@marshfieldclinic.org
Phone: (715) 387-5134

Fax: (715) 389-3535

Joel Weissfeld, MD, MPH

UPMC Cancer Pavilion, Third Floor
University of Pittsburgh

5150 Centre Avenue

Pittsburgh, PA 15232

Email: WeissfeldJL.@msx.upmc.edu
Phone: (412) 623-3313

Email: (412) 623-3303

Lance Yokochi, MD, MPH

Pacific Health Research Institute
Thomas Square Center

846 South Hotel Street, Suite 207
Honolulu, HI 96813

Email: layokochi@phrihawaii.org
Phone: (808) 564-5757

Fax: (808) 564-5798
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Julie E. Buring, ScD (Chair)

Professor of

Ambulatory Care and Prevention
Brigham and Women’s Hospital
Harvard Medical School

900 Commonwealth Avenue, East
Boston, MA 02215

Email: jburing@rics.bwh.harvard.edu
Phone: (617) 278-0863

Fax: (617) 731-3843

David S. Alberts, MD

Director

Arizona Cancer Center

POB 245024

1515 North Campbell Avenue
Tucson, AZ 85724

Email: dalberts@azcc.arizona.edu
Phone: (520) 626-7685

Fax: (520) 626-2445

H. Ballentine Carter, MD

Professor of Urology and Oncology
Johns Hopkins School of Medicine
Marburg 403

600 North Wolfe Street

Baltimore, MD 21287

Email: hcarter@jhmi.edu
Phone: (410) 955-0351

Fax: (410) 614-3695

Gerald Chodak, MD The Midwest Prostate and Urology Email: gchodakl@aol.com
Health Center Phone: (773) 564-5006
4646 North Marine Drive, Suite 5A Fax: (773) 564-5007
Chicago, IL. 60640
Ernest Hawk, MD, MPH 7171 Buffalo Speedway, #2234 Houston, Email: ehawk@mdande
TX 77030-3721 Phone: (713) 792-3900
Fax: (713) 792-0629
Heidi Malm, PhD Associate Professor Email: hmalm2@comcast.net

Bioethics and Ethical Theory
Philosophy Department

355 Crown Center

Loyola University Chicago
6525 North Sheridan Road
Chicago, IL 60626

Phone: (773) 274-5714

Shipping Address:
1205 West Sherwin Avenue, Apt. 511
Chicago, IL 60626

Robert J. Mayer, MD

Vice Chair for Academic Affairs
Department of Adult Oncology
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute

44 Binney Street

Boston, MA 02115

Email: robert_mayer@dfci.harvard.edu
Phone: (617) 632-3474
Fax: (617) 632-2260

Steven Piantadosi, MD, PhD

Phase One Foundation Endowed Chair
Dir. Samuel Oschin Comprehensive
Cancer Institute
8700 Beverly Boulevard, Mezzanine C2002
Los Angeles, CA 90048

Email: steven.piantadosi@cshs.org
Phone: (310) 423-8431
Fax: (310) 423-8300

Gerard A. Silvestri, MD

Division of Pulmonary and Critical Care

Medicine, Allergy and Clinical
Immunology

Medical University of South Carolina

96 Jonathan Lucas Street

Box 250630

Charleston, SC 29425

Email: silvestr@musc.edu
Phone: (843) 792-3161
Fax: (843) 792-0732

Ian M. Thompson, MD

Professor and Chair

Division of Urology

University of Texas Health Sciences
Center at San Antonio

7703 Floyd Curl Drive — MC 7845

San Antonio, TX 78229

Email: thompsoni@uthscsa.edu
Phone: (210) 567-5643

Fax: (210) 567-6868

Pager: (210) 756-2163

Carolyn L. Westhoff, MD

Professor of Obstetrics &
Gynecology, and
Professor of Public Health (Epidemiology)
Department of OB-GYN
Columbia University
630 West 168" Street
New York, NY 10032

Email: clw3@columbia.edu
Phone: (212) 305-4805
Fax: (212) 305-3869
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